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SUNDAY May 29

7:30

STRICKER

CLEARY

DUNN

TBA

7:39

BRANCHINI

CLEARY

GUEST

TBA

7:48

RADICIONI

GIANAKOS, P

SNYDER

TBA

7:56

STROUSE

PARKE

PATTEN

ROSEMAN

8:04

JOSEPHIDES

ENNIS

NOSSEK

FLANNIGAN

8:12

BYLES

BURNS

BELL

8:21

GREENE

GIANAKQOS, G

DRENNEN

8:30

BAXTER

WILENSKI

PJURA

MATYAS

8:38

8:46

8:55

4-pall

9:04

4-ball

9:13

4-pall

9:21

4-ball

9:30

4-pall

9:38

4-ball

9:46

4-pall

9:55

4-ball

10:04

4-pall

10:13

4-ball

10:22

4-pall

10:31

4-ball

10:40

4-pall

10:49

STEVENSON

CHEW

MURPHY

KLIOZE

10:58

11:07

11:16

SUPRIN

ALLEN

GUEST

GUEST

11:25

11:34

11:43

11:52

12:01

12:10




12:19

12:28

GUERTIN

GRAVES

12:36

BROTHERS

GUEST

GUEST

GUEST

12:45

12:55

1:04

SHOOR

MRS

ROTHEN

MRS

1:13

1:21

1:30

VANNINI

NORTON

1:39

1:47

1:56

2:04

2 GUESTS (BROWN)

2:13

2:21

2:30

2:47

2:56
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